
SANDY COURT TARIFF RATES
LOWSEASON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average
STUDIO 70 140 200 250 295 335 375 53.57 tea/coffee making

UNIT 9 75 150 220 270 320 365 410 58.57 small self-contained

UNIT5&6 80 160 235 295 345 395 445 63.57 larger self-contained

2 SIR 105 210 290 350 400 450 500 71.43 2 bedroom
4 adults

3 SIR 130 260 360 440 510 580 650 92.86 3 bedroom
4 adults

HIGH SEASON XMAS and EASTER
STUDIO 85 170 255 330 405 480 550 78.57
UNIT 9 100 200 300 390 480 570 660 94.28
UNIT5&6 110 220 330 430 530 630 730 104.28
2 SIR 140 280 420 545 670 775 875 125
3 SIR 160 320 470 600 730 860 980 140

All 2 and 3 bedroom units are 4 pax. There is a $20 charge per night for every adult over 4 pax and a $5 charge for every
child over 4 pax. Adults are 16+ years old. $5 premium on Saturday night (if only one night).


